

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7473 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

PUDA & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANDEEP KANG

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 01/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.

Vide order dated 14.2.2011, six weeks' time was granted to the parties to file the statement of case but they have not filed the same so far nor have they appeared before this Court today.

Registry to process the matter for pre-final hearing.

List again on 20.4.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar

hj